MC
MD
MA

MA
MC
MB

MC
MC
MB

MD
MD
MC

9 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali)

Cat hdp scr
Piraccini Stefano C 10 159
Falasca Alessio C 22 201
Buonanno Giacomo E 0 169
Piraccini Stefano 10 192
Falasca Alessio 22 203
Buonanno Giacomo 0 200
Piraccini Stefano 10 166
Falasca Alessio 22 211
Buonanno Giacomo 0 215

11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio)
Cat hdp scr

Maio Alessandro E 4 174
Battaglia Gabriele C 10 232
Caliccia Gianluca E 5 201
Maio Alessandro 4 206
Battaglia Gabriele 10 190
Caliccia Gianluca 5 179
Maio Alessandro 4 188
Battaglia Gabriele 10 196
Caliccia Gianluca 5 168

13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz)

Cat hdp scr
Rivera Aladin C 12 174
De Ocampo Mario C 10 184
Diaz Giampier E 5 206
Rivera Aladin 12 149
De Ocampo Mario 10 204
Diaz Giampier 5 163
Rivera Aladin 12 153
De Ocampo Mario 10 201
Diaz Giampier 5 190

15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )
Cat hdp scr

Laude Christopher C 15 164
Torres Rico C 15 181
Rafanan Mario C 10 193
Laude Christopher 15 161
Torres Rico 15 134
Rafanan Mario 10 224
Laude Christopher 15 180
Torres Rico 15 169
Rafanan Mario 10 167
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tot.
169
223
169
561
202
225
200
627
176
233
215
624
1812

tot.
178
242
206
626
210
200
184
594
192
206
173
571
1791

tot.
186
194
211
591
161
214
168
543
165
211
195
571
1705

tot.
179
196
203
578
176
149
234
559
195
184
177
556
1693

Bonus
20
30

0
30
20
30
20
30
20
30
20
30
30

Bonus
0
30
20
30
0
20
20
0
20
20
0
0
30

Bonus
20
20
20
30
20
20

0

0

0
20
20
30
30

Bonus
0
20
20
30
20
0
30
30
20
0
20
0
30

PISTE MC
1-2 FC

MD Di benedetto Giuseppe

2122
310

PISTE MC
3-4 MC
MC

1981
190

PISTE MD
5-6 MC
MD

1935
230

PISTE MB
7-8 MD
MA

1913
220

1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello)

Ambrosi Curzio
Di Benedetto Patrizia

Di Benedetto Patrizia

Di benedetto Giuseppe

Ambrosi Curzio

Di benedetto Giuseppe

Ambrosi Curzio
Di Benedetto Patrizia

Cat

O mo

hdp
10
13
10

13
10
10

10
10
13

ScCr
118
189
180

188
184
154

141
114
146

3 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini)

Barontini Alessandro
Riccioni Vieri
Baldini Giorgio

Riccioni Vieri
Baldini Giorgio
Barontini Alessandro

Baldini Giorgio
Barontini Alessandro
Riccioni Vieri

5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)

Stocchi Bruno
Fabri Claudio
Badolati Ernesto

Fabri Claudio

Badolati Ernesto
Stocchi Bruno

Badolati Ernesto
Stocchi Bruno
Fabri Claudio

7 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti)

I1zzi Remo
Nuccetelli Alessandro
Buti Massimo

Nuccetelli Alessandro
Buti Massimo
I1zzi Remo

Buti Massimo
I1zzi Remo
Nuccetelli Alessandro
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Cat

C
C
C

Cat
C
C
C

Cat

mao m

hdp
7
4
10

hdp
14
10
16

10

16
14

16
14
10

hdp
7
9
0

o

~

scr
177
226
130

255
146
173

171
195
196

scr
154
145
151

148
193
187

162
183
144

scr
223
155
154

159
167
195

182
213
155

tot.
128
202
190
520
201
194
164
559
151
124
159
434
1513

tot.
184
230
140
554
259
156
180
595
181
202
200
583
1732

tot.
168
155
167
490
158
209
201
568
178
197
154
529
1587

tot.
230
164
154
548
168
167
202
537
182
220
164
566
1651

O O OO O OO o oo

Bonus
20
10

0
0
40
0
0
30
0
0
20
30
0

Bonus

Bonus

1533
20

1882
150

1657
70

1751
100



MB
MC
MA

ME
FE

ME
ME
MB

FE
ME
MB

2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)
hdp

Boschini Giovanni
Caruso Dario
Medaglia Mario

Boschini Giovanni

Caruso Dario

Medaglia Mario

Boschini Giovanni
Caruso Dario
Medaglia Mario

Cat

E
C
E

2
13
0

SCr
194
195
248

141
175
214

217
146
185

4 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini)

Alocchi Dario

Girasoli Teresa

0 Blind

Alocchi Dario

Girasoli Teresa

Blind

Alocchi Dario

Girasoli Teresa

Blind

Cat

O mo

hdp

20
35
0

20
35
0

20
35
0

ScCr

160
94

160

159
113
160

153
139
160

6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio)

Barboni Nando

Marcovaldi Stefano

Bernardi Flavio

Barboni Nando

Marcovaldi Stefano

Bernardi Flavio

Barboni Nando

Marcovaldi Stefano

Bernardi Flavio

Cat

C
C
E

hdp

20
25
7

20
25
7

20
25
7

scr
139
136
180

168
144
158

164
201
178

8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)

Feoli Anna
Serrani Umberto
Fabriani Mario

Feoli Anna
Serrani Umberto
Fabriani Mario

Feoli Anna
Serrani Umberto
Fabriani Mario

Cat

E
C
E

hdp

35
23
4

35
23
4

35
23
4

scr
169
151
249

119
157
213

198
156
204

tot.
196
208
248
652
143
188
214
545
219
159
185
563
1760

tot.
180
129
160
469
179
148
160
487
173
174
160
507
1463

tot.
159
161
187
507
188
169
165
522
184
226
185
595
1624

tot.
204
174
253
631
154
180
217
551
233
179
208
620
1802

Bonus

0

0
30
40

0

10
20

0
20

O O O o

Bonus
0

O OO O OO oo o

o
col

Bonus
20

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

30
0
30
0

Bonus
0
0

0

PISTE MC

9-10

1880
120

MB
MB

PISTE MB
11-12 MD

1483
20

MA

PISTE MD
13-14 MB

1704
80

MA

PISTE MB
15-16 MB

1912
110

MB

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)

Roy Mark Ballesta

Dancel Clarito
Dimasupil Joel

Dancel Clarito
Dimasupil Joel

Roy Mark Ballesta

Dimasupil Joel

Roy Mark Ballesta

Dancel Clarito

20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)
hdp

Bretti Maurizio

Lombardi Massimo

Micciche Luca

Lombardi Massimo

Micciche Luca
Bretti Maurizio

Micciche Luca
Bretti Maurizio

Lombardi Massimo

22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)
hdp

Pianozza Massimo 15

Ambrosi Giuliano
Ambrosi Claudio

Ambrosi Giuliano
Ambrosi Claudio

Pianozza Massimo

Ambrosi Claudio

Pianozza Massimo

Ambrosi Giuliano

24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni)
hdp

Poli Aldo
Vitiello Giovanni
Dieni Pasquale

Vitiello Giovanni
Dieni Pasquale
Poli Aldo

Dieni Pasquale
Poli Aldo
Vitiello Giovanni
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Cat

mm O

Cat

E
C
E

Cat

mmQO

Cat

mm m

hdp

9
)
0

o

©

4

15

0

o

5
0

0
)
0

o

o

scr
200
209
161

210
188
171

215
246
214

scr
178
159
201

191
173
172

234
227
120

scr
132
181
193

199
186
180

188
158
218

scr
214
246
190

237
238
225

160
179
245

tot.
209
214
161
584
215
188
180
583
215
255
219
689
1856

tot.
182
174
201
557
206
173
176
555
234
231
135
600
1712

tot.
147
186
193
526
204
186
195
585
188
173
223
584
1695

tot.
214
251
190
655
242
238
225
705
160
179
250
589
1949

Bonus
20
20

0
0
20
10
0
30
0
40
20
40
30

Bonus
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
30
30
30

0
30
30

Bonus
0
20
20
30
20
20
20
30
20
0
30
0
30

Bonus
20
40

0
40
30
30
30
50

0
10
30

0
30

2086
230

2012
300

1935
240

2259
310



MC
MC
MC

MC
MC
MD

MB
MA
MA

MB
MD
MC

10 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao)

Imparato Marcello
Tozzi Stefano
De Magistris Maurizio

Imparato Marcello
Tozzi Stefano
De Magistris Maurizio

Imparato Marcello
Tozzi Stefano
De Magistris Maurizio

Cat

OO0

hdp
21
10
10

21
10
10

21
10
10

SCr
213
146
200

182
181
213

192
149
181

12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)

Toscani Giulio
Battaglia Luigi
Rocchetti Roberto

Toscani Giulio
Battaglia Luigi
Rocchetti Roberto

Toscani Giulio
Battaglia Luigi
Rocchetti Roberto

Cat

OO0

hdp
21
10
15

21
10
15

21
10
15

scr
151
191
130

149
198
165

180
145
141

14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli)

Marsili Pierpaolo
Magalotti Simone
polimeni Roberto

Marsili Pierpaolo
Magalotti Simone
polimeni Roberto

Marsili Pierpaolo
Magalotti Simone
polimeni Roberto

Cat

mm m

hdp
5
0
9

o

o

16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli)

Scquizzato Riccardo
D'Amicis Antonio
Tilli Miro

Scquizzato Riccardo
D'Amicis Antonio
Tilli Miro

Scquizzato Riccardo
D'Amicis Antonio
Tilli Miro

Cat
E

C
C

hdp
)
16

scr
231
246
197

196
179
216

209
170
206

ScCr
182
181
197

213
194
198

188
181
197
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tot.
234
156
210
600
203
191
223
617
213
159
191
563
1780

tot.
172
201
145
518
170
208
180
558
201
155
156
512
1588

tot.
236
246
206
688
201
179
225
605
214
170
215
599
1892

tot.
187
197
206
590
218
210
207
635
193
197
206
596
1821

Bonus
30
0
20
30
20
0
10
30
20
0
20
30
30

Bonus
20
20

0
30
20
20
20
30
20

0
20
30
30

Bonus
30
30
20
40
20

0
30
0
20
0
0
0
30

Bonus
0
20
20
30
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
30
30

PISTE MC
17-18 MC

2020
240

MC

PISTE MD
19-20 ME

1848
260

FE

PISTE MB
21-22 MA

2112
220

MA

PISTE FC
23-24 FB

2101
280

MA

17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti)

D'ambrosio Fabio
Angelino Antonio
Derme Paolo

Angelino Antonio
Derme Paolo
D'ambrosio Fabio

Derme Paolo
D'ambrosio Fabio
Angelino Antonio

19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)

De Angelis Dario
Vargas Valentino
Cisci Serena

Vargas Valentino
Cisci Serena
De Angelis Dario

Cisci Serena
De Angelis Dario
Vargas Valentino

21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

Di Domizio Tullio
Sciascia Giuseppe
Sciascia Francesco

Sciascia Giuseppe
Sciascia Francesco
Di Domizio Tullio

Sciascia Francesco
Di Domizio Tullio
Sciascia Giuseppe

Cat

OO0

Cat

moo

Cat

mm m

hdp
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

hdp
25
25
32

25
32
25

32
25
25

hdp
9
1
0

scr
145
177
169

149
190
215

183
175
170

scr
128
113
134

141
145
108

158
135
91

scr
180
186
179

196
209
198

190
178
234

23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)

Tapinassi Giancarla
Natoza Elena
Branchesi Massimo

Natoza Elena
Branchesi Massimo
Tapinassi Giancarla

Branchesi Massimo
Tapinassi Giancarla
Natoza Elena
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Cat
F

E
E

hdp
25
20
0

20
0
25

25
20

scr
171
160
199

150
194
180

183
148
147

tot.
155
187
179
521
159
200
225
584
193
185
180
558
1663

tot.
153
138
166
457
166
177
133
476
190
160
116
466
1399

tot.
189
187
179
555
197
209
207
613
190
187
235
612
1780

tot.
196
180
199
575
170
194
205
569
183
173
167
523
1667

Bonus
0
20
0
0
0
20
30
0
0
20

0
0 1753
0 90

Bonus

0
0 1439
0 40

Bonus
0

o O O o

30 1910
0 130

Bonus

N
o

1687
20

O O O O OO0 oo ooo



2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

1 - Andamento Lento (R.D'Ajello)
3 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini)

5 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)

7 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti)

18 - RBA Knights (E.Singson)
20 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)

22 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)
24 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni)

17 - RAFF Bowling(R.Onesti)

19 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)

21 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

23 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)

Riepilogo giovedi 28 febbraio 2019

9 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali) 310 2122
11 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio) 190 1981
13 - Il Provinciano (R.Diaz) 230 1935
15 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino ) 220 1913
2 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso) 120 1880
4 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini) 20 1483
6 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio) 80 1704
8 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo) 110 1912
10 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao) 240 2020
12 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi) 260 1848
14 - Isola Dahlak (S. Tonelli) 220 2112
16 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli) 280 2101
l BEST | 2259 |
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20
150
70
100
230
300
240
310
90
40
130
20

1533
1882
1657
1751
2086
2012
1935
2259
1753
1439
1910
1687



